
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN E 466.69 FT, S 466.
466.69 FT, N 466.69 FT TO POB.
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000046103 Remodel 62,615 12/14/2022

17394 POOL 145 09/01/2000

9493 SFR 240 03/21/1995

1996HX Base Yr

978 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,457 127.4519 142.75 350,737 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 1,405 100 1,405 130,367

FCP 538 25 134 12,434

FOP 32 30 10 928

FOP 55 30 16 1,485

FOP 55 30 16 1,485

FUS 842 100 842 78,127

UOP 171 20 34 3,155

3,098 2,457 227,979

BAS= W18 FCP= N9 W27 S22 E19N7 E8 N6$ S6 W8 S7 W27 S11 FOP=
S4 E8 N4 W8$ E8 S16 E15 S2  D2 R2  E7  R2 U4  UOP= E19 N9 W19
S9$ N9 E8 FOP= E11N5 W11 S5$ N5 E11 N26$ PTR= N20 FUS= N9 E8
FOP= E11 N5 W11 S5$ N5 E11 N17 W45 S8 E15 S23  D2 R2  E7 R2
U2  $ S20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 22 330.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 495

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 16 48.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 72

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 378.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 567

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 34 510.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 14,280

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,500

8 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

24,214

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

3 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


